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2021 Solid Waste Holiday Schedule* 
Holidays Public Works/ 

Environmental 
Resources 

Office 

Olmsted 
Waste-to-

Energy 
/Scalehouse 

Kalmar 
Landfill/ 
Compost 

Olmsted 
County 

Recycling 
Center Plus 

Hazardous 
Waste 
Facility 

New Year’s Day  
Friday, 1/1/2021 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
MLK Jr. Day (Observed for 
OCRC & OCHW) 
Saturday, 1/16/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
MLK Jr. Day 
Monday, 1/18/2021 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 
President’s Day (Observed for 
OCRC & OCHW) 
Saturday, 2/13/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed  
President’s Day 
Monday, 2/15/2021 Closed Open Closed Closed Closed 
Memorial Day (Observed for 
OCRC & OCHW 
Saturday, 5/29/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Memorial Day 
Monday, 5/31/2021 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
Independence Day (Observed 
for OCRC & OCHW) 
Saturday, 7/3/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Independence Day (Observed 
for PW, OWEF & Landfill) 
Monday, 7/5/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Labor Day (Observed for 
OCRC & OCHW) 
Saturday, 9/4/2021 

Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Labor Day 
Monday, 9/6/2021 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
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Holidays Public Works/ 
Environmental 

Resources 
Office 

Olmsted 
Waste-to-

Energy 
/Scalehouse 

Kalmar 
Landfill/ 
Compost 

Olmsted 
County 

Recycling 
Center Plus 

Hazardous 
Waste 
Facility 

Veterans Day  
Thursday, 11/11/2021 Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Thanksgiving 
Thursday, 11/25/2021 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Friday, 11/26/2021 Closed Kiosk Only Closed Closed Closed 
Christmas Eve 
Friday, 12/24/2021 Closed Open  

8:00-12:00 Closed  Open Open  
Christmas Day 
Saturday, 12/25/2021 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
New Year’s Day (Observed) 
Friday, 12/31/2021 Closed Kiosk Only Closed Open Open 
New Year’s Day 
Saturday, 1/1/2022 Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed 
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